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Date Day Class-KG-i & | Class—ito Cl-ix Cl-X Cl- Xi Cl- xii
Time il viii
05/12/23 | Tuesday 8:30 to English English-i English Science English Geography
9;30 am
06/12/23 | Wednesday | 8:30 to | Conversation English —ii
9:30 am
07/12/23 | Thursday 8:30 to Bengali Gk Kokborok Kokborok
9;30 am
08/12/23 | Friday 8:30 to Science Mathematics Pol/socio/Acct
9;30 am
11/12/23 | Monday 8:30 to Maths Social study | Social sc. Geography
9;30 am
12/12/23 | Tuesday 8:30 to Computer
9;30 am
13/12/23 | Wednesday | 8:30 to Science Maths Science English Hist/Acct Economics
9:30 am
14/12/23 | Thursday 8:30 to Drawing Bengali
9;30 am '
15/12/23 | Friday 8:30 to Moral sc. Maths Economics
9,30 am | Handwriting
16/12/23 | Saturday 8:30 to
9;30 am Rhymes EVS Evs Social sc.. | Pol/socio/BSt BSt/Hist
18/12/23 | Monday 8:30 to
11:15 am Kokborok English
20/12/23 | Wednesday | 8:30 to
11:15am Evs Kokborok
N.B:
1. Students are to clear their monthly school fees by or before 5" of December 2023,
2. Admit card will be provided only to the students whose dues are cleared till December.
3. No students will be allowed to sit in the examination hall without Admit card.
4. School will conduct assembly every exam day. (Time8:15am).
5. Time duration of examination 1 hr. for PT 2, 2 hr. 45 mint for selection test .
6. In case of any inconvenience school will reschedule the alternative days in between exams.
7. Classes will continue for class | to ix & xi after the exam i,e from 11 am to 1:30 pm
8. Students will have to bring books according to the routine from 4™ period to 7*" period.
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